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DECIBEL lefoly6ag-idom 110/110-88,5 DEG

1000224

Technikai adat
Iltem no EAN

Item no GTIN
Iltem no VVS
RSK no.

Iltem no NRF
Item no LVI
Mennyiségi egység
Hossz (1)
Z-érték ALPHA
Z-érték d

Z-érték d1
Z-értek M

Z-érték M1

z2

z3

Csomagolasi mennyiség 1
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL4

Item Unit Length
Iltem Unit Height
Item Unit Weight
Item Unit Width
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6414908479679
06414908479679
186201111
2749537
2217863
2408031

db

72 mm

89°

110 mm

110 mm

59 mm

59 mm

94 mm

57 mm

10

06414905298273

06414905298280

216

265

0,73

Magyarorszagy

T +36302291978

E ugyfelszolgalat@uponor.com

www.uponor.com/hu-hu




